Agenda for February 8, 2006
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the January 25
Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-TC1 AU-06-42 Gerry Alfred Vangshess
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

C-TC2 RR-06-25 Dakota Northern Railroad, Inc.
Rail Line Transfer
Compliance

Close Investigation

C-TC3 PU-06-45 Level 3 Communications, LLC
Interconnection Arbitration
Application

Admission to Practice

C-SW1 PU-06-41 Otter Tail Corporation
Voluntary Renewable Energy Rider
Tariff

Tariff Suspension

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

TC1 PU-439-03-295 Public Service Commission
Local Competition
Investigation

Close Investigation
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Number
TC2

TC3

TC4

SW1

SWi1

SWi1

KC1

Page 2 of 3

Case Number
PU-05-165

PU-05-492

GE-06-47

PU-06-43

PU-06-44

PU-06-48

PU-06-46

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

DIECA Communications, Inc.
Interconnection Arbitration
Application

Order

Public Service Commission
Numbering Issues
Investigation

Response Acknowledgement

North Star Bean, L.L.C.
License No. 1107 - Buffalo, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Otter Tail Corporation
February 2006
Fuel Cost Adjustment

and

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
February 2006
Fuel Cost Adjustment

and

Northern States Power Company
February 2006
Fuel Cost Adjustment

Discussion Item Only

Northern States Power Company
February 2006
Cost of Gas Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment
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Number
KC2

Case Number
PU-06-50

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.
February 2006
Cost of Gas Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment
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